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QVC系列气动真空上料机
QVC Series Pneumatic Vacuum Conveyer

介绍（Introduction）
QVC系列气动真空加料机是一款高效的系统，采用多级喷射泵和金属过滤器，用于输送粉末和颗粒物料。该真空输送机根据良好生产规范 (GMP) 
开发，确保高质量并符合行业标准。它有效解决粉末和颗粒的分层问题，同时消除静电，提供可靠高效的物料输送解决方案。

The QVC Series Vacuum Charging Machine is a 
highly efficient system designed to convey and 
transport powder and granular materials using a 
multi-stage ejector pump and metal filter. This 
vacuum conveyor is developed in accordance with 
the Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) criterion, 
ensuring high quality and compliance with industry 
standards. It effectively solves the stratification of 
powders and granules while eliminating static 
electricity, providing a reliable and efficient materi-
al conveying solution.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

空气压力 Air Pressure

运输能力
Ttransportation Ability

空气消耗量 Air Consume
外形尺寸 Overall Size

mpa

kg/h

l/min
mm

180

350

0.4-0.6

φ140*560 φ213*720 φ290*850 φ420*1150 φ420*1150

型号TYPE参数ITEM QVC-1

360

700

0.4-0.6

QVC-2

720

1500

0.4-0.6

QVC-3

1440

3000

0.4-0.6

QVC-4

2880

6000

0.4-0.6

QVC-5

φ420*1350
4320

9000

0.4-0.6

QVC-6


