## QVC系列气动真空上料机 QVC Series Pneumatic Vacuum Conveyer

## ▶ 介绍(Introduction)

QVC系列气动真空加料机是一款高效的系统,采用多级喷射泵和金属过滤器,用于输送粉末和颗粒物料。该真空输送机根据良好生产规范(GMP) 开发,确保高质量并符合行业标准。它有效解决粉末和颗粒的分层问题,同时消除静电,提供可靠高效的物料输送解决方案。

The QVC Series Vacuum Charging Machine is a highly efficient system designed to convey and transport powder and granular materials using a multi-stage ejector pump and metal filter. This vacuum conveyor is developed in accordance with the Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) criterion, ensuring high quality and compliance with industry standards. It effectively solves the stratification of powders and granules while eliminating static electricity, providing a reliable and efficient material conveying solution.







## ▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号TYPE		QVC-1	QVC-2	QVC-3	QVC-4	QVC-5	QVC-6
运输能力 Ttransportation Ability	kg/h	350	700	1500	3000	6000	9000
空气压力 Air Pressure	mpa	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6	0.4-0.6
空气消耗量 Air Consume	l/min	180	360	720	1440	2880	4320
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	ф140*560	ф213*720	ф290*850	ф420*1150	ф420*1150	ф420*1350